
FLU SHOT CLINICS

- Flu Shot					     $35
- 65 & Older Flu Shot		  $78

Pneumonia vaccine  
also available!

Most insurances accepted.
Private pay accepted.

Monday, September 30			   8:30-9:00AM		  Swaledale Community Center

Monday, September 30			   9:30-10:30AM		  Rockwell Community Center

Monday, September 30			   11:15AM-12:15PM		 Thornton Town Hall

Wednesday, October 2			   2:00-3:00PM		  Ventura Community Center

Thursday, October 3			   12:30-1:30PM		  Mason City Senior Center

Monday, October 7				    12:30-1:30PM		  Plymouth Town Hall

Wednesday, October 9			   1:00-2:00PM		  Meservey Library

Thursday, October 10			   4:30-6:30PM		  CG Public Health 

Saturday, October 12			   9AM-Noon			   CG Public Health

Saturday, October 19			   9AM-Noon			   CG Public Health

Thursday, October 24			   4:30-6:30PM		  CG Public Health 

Saturday, October 26			   9AM-Noon			   CG Public Health	

2075 4th St SW, Mason City, IA 50401   I   P: 641-421-9300   I   www.cghealth.com

PUBLIC HEALTH 
IMMUNIZATION CLINIC

MONDAY-FRIDAY
10AM-NOON
& 12:30-4PM

*NO APPOINTMENT 
NECESSARY!


